A — Q 69/C, Green Road(5th floor)
k Uns |ne “~ Panthapath,Dhaka-1205
) {0 Sales: 01714 044 180, 01828 555 868

Trusted IT Partner

{0 Support: 01714 044 181 (10 am-6 pm)
i sunshine.com.bd@gmail.com

Client List

<Government Clients>

Serial Number

Company Name

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Fire Service Training Centre

Fire Service and Civil Defense Training
Police Lines, Faridpur

Police Lines, Tangail

ICT Division Food Corner (ERP System)
Bangladesh Shishu Kalyan Parishad
BAFISA

Dhaka International Trade Fair E-ticket

147 Workshop (Bangladesh Military)
TB Hospital (Store & Pharmacy Management)

< Private Firm CIients>

Serial Number

Company Name

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

Rubana Electronics
Reliance Tannery Ltd
Pitha Garden

Dress Pro Fashion House
Ghalfan Electronics
Mahmuda Trading

AV Solution

Sensor Meditech
Mermaid Hotel & Super Shop
Dua Mart

Get Fit Gym
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46
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Saira Fashion BD

| & M General Business
Edifice Consultants
Brahmanbaria Food Agro
HKC Developer

Green Peak Resorts Bandarban
City Motors

Maa Telecom

MH Travels

Pankoury

Rupali Mart

Kakon Courtyard

Earn Beginner

M/S. H.A Traders
GRAMAUS BD NGO
Braverman Solution Ltd (Chinese Client)
SMJ Bikes

Nazran Motors
Bongobashi

RM Group

Max BD

Homeo Aid

Style & Splash

Rauf Agro Dairy

South Bangla Agro BD
Decent Pastry Shop
Colour Cottage Ltd.
Urban Pharma
Onnushor

RM Fashion

M/S Khan & Sons

GTY Fashion

Doctor Pharma

Zannat Traders

Imran Home Care
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Alpha Data Tech
KN Surgical

Daily Pharma
Nazrul Drug House
Super Hero BD
Brand Eye

Foreign Enterprise
South Apollo Medical College
SKC Corporation
KTS Outfit

Khan Brothers
Labiba Enterprise
Family Bazar
Dhaka Blinds
SARR Associate
Peng Courier

India BD Mart

Raacsom (Somaliyan Ride Sharing Software & App)

No Ghotok (BD Stall)

Tution BD

SR Enterprise

Kausar & Sons’

Ghureaashe

Edifice

Dream Solutions

Jetex Courier

Valo Parcel

Labbaik Express
Pusataktivitiruncit (Malaysian Client)
CPGP Dubai

Waterliner

Akhter Community Based Hospital
Mahtab Bazar

Madhabi Agro

Kids Fun
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82 HT Pharma

83 Oliver Dairy

84 Lamim Electronic

85 Al Gammas Hotel (Saudi Arab)
86 Acrop

87 Bhai Bhai Traders
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